Amenity Exterior Luminaire | Ammz
61
Ammz
LED Inground uplight
Stainless steel front bezel
Powder coated die-cast aluminium body
Static load >2000kg, suitable for vehicular and pedestrian traffic
Integral driver, LED and optic lens

m
m
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen Dimensions D H
EIGL101 2W 90° Black 5000K 140lm 42*42*70mm
EIGL103 6W 90° Black 5000K 380lm 100*100*115mm
EIGL109 18W 90° Black 5000K 1420lm 160*160*137mm
EIGL118 36W 90° Black 5000K 3080lm 200*200*170mm
GU10 Option
IP67 IK08